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Women / 2 / L2 D1 grp1
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Wimberly8335
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 9.300 8.9758.775 36.050
1 1T 6 7 1 

1 

Casi Nicolas8332
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.675 9.1509.275 35.850
2T 7 1 2T 2 

2 

Claire Herring8331
Brandy Johnson's

8.675 9.300 8.8008.925 35.700
4 1T 4 8 3 

3 

Jessie Gross244
Park Avenue

8.150 8.750 9.4509.125 35.475
8 4T 2 1 4 

4 

Veronica Jimenez8838
Coral Reef - FL

8.750 8.750 9.0008.825 35.325
2T 4T 5 6 5 

5 

Savanna Nicholson243
Park Avenue

8.525 9.175 9.1258.400 35.225
6 3 9 4 6T

6T

Zorianna Torres285
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.650 8.700 9.1508.725 35.225
5 6 7 2T 6T

6T

Kelsey Vadnais245
Park Avenue

7.775 8.475 9.0259.075 34.350
9 8 3 5 8 

8 

Ansleigh Cyr8949
Southeastern Elite

8.200 7.900 8.5258.575 33.200
7 10 8 9 9 

9 

Sadena Torres7932
iFlip Gymnastics 

7.125 8.100 8.4008.100 31.725
12 9 11 10 10 

10 

Katie Mills9008
Southeastern Elite

7.700 6.600 8.2508.150 30.700
11 11 10 11 11 

11 

Katilyn Sapp8953
Southeastern Elite

7.750 6.550 7.9007.600 29.800
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 D1 grp2
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Martina Font9060
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 9.475 9.4259.250 37.325
1 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Apple Eddy8328
Brandy Johnson's

8.775 8.425 9.5258.850 35.575
2 9 6 1 2 

2 

Alicia Sparks333
SportsRock

8.350 9.000 9.1758.750 35.275
7 3T 7 4 3 

3 

Mackenzie Hancock8330
Brandy Johnson's

8.275 9.025 8.7009.250 35.250
8 2 1T 10T 4 

4 

Mya Rush247
Park Avenue

8.050 8.950 9.0009.100 35.100
10 5 4T 5 5 

5 

Grace Chung280
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.375 8.350 9.2259.100 35.050
6 10T 4T 3 6 

6 

Alyssa Holland281
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.550 8.350 8.8509.200 34.950
4 10T 3 7 7 

7 

Sage Overholt283
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.725 8.750 8.8008.100 34.375
3 6 12 9 8 

8 

Ansley Anderson8948
Southeastern Elite

8.475 8.550 8.7008.550 34.275
5 8 10 10T 9 

9 

Lola Eddy8329
Brandy Johnson's

8.000 9.000 8.9508.300 34.250
11T 3T 11 6 10 

10 

Mia Phagan8840
Coral Reef - FL

8.000 8.700 8.5258.625 33.850
11T 7 9 12 11 

11 

Kylie Kuiken282
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.175 7.750 8.8258.675 33.425
9 12 8 8 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 D1 grp3
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaylee Cypress267
Park Avenue

9.100 8.975 9.1259.050 36.250
1 4 3 4 1 

1 

Paige Patterson251
Park Avenue

8.475 9.350 9.2259.150 36.200
6T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Meggan Martin264
Park Avenue

8.475 9.150 9.2758.550 35.450
6T 2 8 1 3 

3 

Paola Seda8334
Brandy Johnson's

8.600 8.850 9.0508.800 35.300
3T 5 6 6 4 

4 

Madison Silverthorne284
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.600 8.625 9.1008.825 35.150
3T 8 5 5 5 

5 

Carly Kulick250
Park Avenue

8.800 7.925 9.2009.100 35.025
2 11 2 3 6 

6 

Mikayla Horne8951
Southeastern Elite

8.525 8.800 8.9258.400 34.650
5 7 10 7 7T

7T

Isabella Pino248
Park Avenue

8.350 8.825 8.5758.900 34.650
9 6 4 10 7T

7T

Delainey Thomas8954
Southeastern Elite

8.025 8.400 8.8008.450 33.675
12 9 9 8 9 

9 

Amanda Fuentes8837
Coral Reef - FL

8.250 9.125 8.7257.200 33.300
10 3 11T 9 10 

10 

Celina Newborn7929
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.100 7.800 8.3258.700 32.925
11 12 7 11 11 

11 

Allison Davids7991
North Port 

8.375 7.950 8.2257.200 31.750
8 10 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 D1 grp4
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Phillips293
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.150 9.250 9.3759.500 37.275
1 4 1 3 1 

1 

Andrea Merida266
Park Avenue

9.050 9.425 9.2009.425 37.100
2 2 2 4 2 

2 

Emma Alvarez8836
Coral Reef - FL

8.850 9.000 9.1759.350 36.375
3 9 3 5 3 

3 

Sabrina St. John334
SportsRock

8.825 9.275 9.1508.950 36.200
4 3 9 6 4 

4 

Braylie Thompson336
SportsRock

8.700 9.550 9.5008.350 36.100
6 1 11T 1T 5 

5 

Jordyn Martin330
SportsRock

8.300 8.850 9.5009.250 35.900
10 11 4 1T 6 

6 

Valeria Merida9061
Park Avenue

8.475 9.100 8.9259.175 35.675
7 5T 5 8T 7 

7 

Madelaine Schwartz253
Park Avenue

8.200 9.050 8.9259.150 35.325
12 7T 6 8T 8 

8 

Samantha Scheigert254
Park Avenue

8.225 9.050 9.0008.800 35.075
11 7T 10 7 9 

9 

Syndi Major8839
Coral Reef - FL

8.400 9.100 8.3009.075 34.875
8 5T 8 12 10 

10 

Taylor Murray8952
Southeastern Elite

8.775 8.975 8.6008.350 34.700
5 10 11T 11 11 

11 

Gabrielle Schwartz252
Park Avenue

7.650 8.600 7.9759.100 33.325
13 12 7 13 12 

12 

Darian Dinkins8950
Southeastern Elite

8.350 8.350 8.6507.675 33.025
9 13 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: D1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock 2S 108.825 25.875 27.825 26.950 28.175
11 1 1
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: D1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's 2L 110.900 26.950 28.075 27.775 28.100
11T 1 2

2 Park Avenue 2L 110.600 26.950 27.950 27.750 27.950
21T 2 3

3 Sarasota YMCA Surge 2L 108.775 26.525 26.700 27.800 27.750
33 4 1

4 Coral Reef - FL 2L 107.375 26.000 27.225 27.250 26.900
44 3 4
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Women / 2 / L2 D3 grp1
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yurianny Sousa1013
Genesis - VEN

8.800 9.550 9.3509.125 36.825
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mariangel Rodriguez1016
Genesis - VEN

8.850 9.100 9.5258.750 36.225
2 2T 4 1 2 

2 

Lucia Vigil7949
International Miami

9.400 8.425 9.1509.050 36.025
1 8 2 3 3 

3 

Kylie Shaw8532
Gymnastics World

8.450 8.800 9.0008.450 34.700
6T 4T 6 4 4 

4 

Zoe Yahraus8147
South Florida

8.575 8.300 8.8258.725 34.425
5 9 5 6 5 

5 

Gia Santiago8785
Universal GymAcademy

7.650 9.100 8.8008.775 34.325
11 2T 3 7 6 

6 

Derica Dunnebacke8530
Gymnastics World

8.450 8.600 8.9508.275 34.275
6T 7 8 5 7 

7 

Connore Siler-Nixon8271
Top Flight BobSierra

8.625 8.675 8.5258.300 34.125
4 6 7 10 8 

8 

Alyssa Anderson8529
Gymnastics World

8.350 8.800 8.4257.950 33.525
8 4T 9 12 9 

9 

Raegan Wingate8533
Gymnastics World

7.900 7.775 8.7507.550 31.975
10 11 11 8 10 

10 

Emerson MacMullen8531
Gymnastics World

8.150 7.900 8.4507.350 31.850
9 10 12 11 11 

11 

Khaya Martin8534
Gymnastics World

5.825 7.650 8.5507.800 29.825
12 12 10 9 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 D3 grp2
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Meza1012
Genesis - VEN

9.075 9.525 9.7509.300 37.650
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ellie Lawton8153
South Florida

8.975 9.350 9.4009.475 37.200
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Jennie Quintero1015
Genesis - VEN

8.825 9.225 9.4259.150 36.625
3T 3 3 2 3 

3 

Chloe Simmons8150
South Florida

8.800 9.175 9.1008.950 36.025
5 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Desiray Stalowski8151
South Florida

8.825 9.175 9.0758.875 35.950
3T 4T 5 5 5 

5 

Summer Labutte8550
Gym World Naples

8.750 8.800 9.0258.325 34.900
6 7 8 6 6 

6 

Kristina Krikke8148
South Florida

8.175 8.525 8.9758.650 34.325
10 8 6 7 7 

7 

Alessandra Cappucci7816
Top Flight Brandon

8.725 8.425 8.5508.125 33.825
7T 9 9 10 8 

8 

Tori Sessa8786
Universal GymAcademy

7.050 9.075 8.6758.550 33.350
12 6 7 8 9 

9 

Madison Wheeler8272
Top Flight BobSierra

8.150 8.000 8.6507.875 32.675
11 12 10 9 10 

10 

Abigail Williamson7813
Top Flight Brandon

8.725 8.225 7.3757.825 32.150
7T 10 11 12 11 

11 

Nerissa Morgan7808
Top Flight Brandon

8.600 8.150 7.5757.500 31.825
9 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 D3 grp3
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nike Schuppenhauer8552
Gym World Naples

9.025 9.500 9.6009.350 37.475
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maddie Francis8784
Universal GymAcademy

8.775 9.100 9.2509.300 36.425
3 4 2 4 2 

2 

Ashley VanDerzee8155
South Florida

8.425 9.400 9.3009.150 36.275
7 2 3 3 3 

3 

Alyssa Segura8989
Gym World Naples

9.025 8.750 9.3759.100 36.250
1T 5 4 2 4 

4 

Raquel Mendoza8156
South Florida

8.400 9.150 9.1509.025 35.725
8 3 5 5 5 

5 

Kelsy Slone7812
Top Flight Brandon

8.275 8.725 8.9008.675 34.575
9 6 6 6 6 

6 

Haven Longanecker7807
Top Flight Brandon

8.475 8.600 8.8508.500 34.425
4T 8 10 7T 7 

7 

Raven Pascua8268
Top Flight BobSierra

8.475 8.350 8.6758.600 34.100
4T 9 8T 10 8 

8 

Taylor Krikke8157
South Florida

8.475 8.700 8.1508.625 33.950
4T 7 7 12 9 

9 

Kyla Diaz8158
South Florida

8.125 8.200 8.7258.600 33.650
10 11 8T 9 10 

10 

Kailee Cudd8154
South Florida

7.950 7.350 8.8508.475 32.625
12 12 11 7T 11 

11 

Alicia Porch8269
Top Flight BobSierra

8.050 8.250 8.2507.975 32.525
11 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 D3 grp4
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maja Schuppenhauer8553
Gym World Naples

9.225 9.425 9.6759.325 37.650
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Maria Victoria Blanco1014
Genesis - VEN

8.925 9.300 9.6009.500 37.325
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Rhylan Rader8551
Gym World Naples

8.375 8.300 9.0009.175 34.850
6T 10T 3 3T 3 

3 

Natalia Collazo7806
Top Flight Brandon

8.600 8.550 8.7258.900 34.775
4 7T 5 7 4 

4 

Desiree Scott7810
Top Flight Brandon

8.275 8.600 8.7009.000 34.575
8T 6 4 8 5 

5 

Becca Bach8264
Top Flight BobSierra

8.775 8.650 8.7758.225 34.425
3 5 11 6 6 

6 

Natalie Senerchia7811
Top Flight Brandon

8.425 8.550 8.4258.850 34.250
5 7T 6 10 7 

7 

Maria Abreu-Crespo7803
Top Flight Brandon

8.275 9.150 8.3008.500 34.225
8T 3 9 12 8 

8 

Emily Cohen8988
Gym World Naples

8.150 8.250 8.8008.775 33.975
10 12 7 5 9 

9 

Katie Tinsley8787
Universal GymAcademy

8.100 8.400 9.0008.175 33.675
11 9 12 3T 10 

10 

Jett Odom8267
Top Flight BobSierra

7.900 8.750 8.3758.475 33.500
12T 4 10 11 11 

11 

Isabel Reyes7809
Top Flight Brandon

7.900 8.050 8.5258.650 33.125
12T 13 8 9 12 

12 

Gretchen North8266
Top Flight BobSierra

8.375 8.300 8.1507.275 32.100
6T 10T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: D3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym World Naples 2S 215.100 52.550 53.025 54.050 55.475
11 1 1

2 Top Flight Brandon 2S 201.050 51.350 51.050 49.700 48.950
32 2 2

3 Gymnastics World 2S 196.150 47.125 49.525 47.375 52.125
23 3 3

4 Genesis - VEN 2S 184.650 44.475 46.700 45.825 47.650
44 4 4

5 Universal GymAcademy 2S 137.775 31.575 35.675 34.800 35.725
55 5 5
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: D3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida 2L 110.025 26.600 27.925 27.650 27.850
11 1 1

2 Top Flight BobSierra 2L 103.425 25.875 26.075 25.375 26.100
22 2 2
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Women / 2 / L2 D4 grp1
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella DeCesare8115
Premier - FL

8.750 8.250 8.8508.250 34.100
1 3 2 3 1 

1 

Madalyn Sapia8181
Stars and Stripes

8.175 8.325 8.9508.125 33.575
8 2 3 2 2 

2 

Nadyne Rodriguez8125
Premier - FL

8.400 8.450 8.6007.450 32.900
3 1 8 5 3 

3 

Sophia Major8179
Stars and Stripes

8.375 7.925 8.7257.825 32.850
4 4 7 4 4 

4 

Ilanna Sanchez Tovar8853
InternationalBogota

8.275 7.250 8.9758.050 32.550
6 7 4 1 5 

5 

Kadin Allen8118
Premier - FL

8.550 7.550 7.2258.300 31.625
2 6 1 11 6 

6 

Ella Martinez8114
Premier - FL

7.475 7.600 7.9258.000 31.000
10 5 5 6 7 

7 

Rylee Ward8117
Premier - FL

8.350 7.000 7.6007.875 30.825
5 8 6 9 8 

8 

Kaylee Prac8111
Premier - FL

8.000 6.600 7.7257.025 29.350
9 12 9 8 9 

9 

Journy Richardson8116
Premier - FL

8.250 6.800 7.0506.325 28.425
7 10 12 12 10 

10 

Ava Phillips8113
Premier - FL

6.125 6.900 7.7756.650 27.450
11 9 11 7 11 

11 

Trinity Perkins8112
Premier - FL

0.000 6.700 7.4756.750 20.925
12 11 10 10 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 D4 grp2
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kirsten Maxwell8008
On Your Toes

8.725 9.075 9.3009.000 36.100
4T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lindee Rappaport8124
Premier - FL

9.000 8.850 9.1508.825 35.825
2T 5 3 3 2 

2 

Amanda Jurado615
Hollywood YMCA

8.575 9.375 9.0008.800 35.750
7 1 4 5 3T

3T

Madilynn Baird862
Temple Terrace

9.150 8.475 9.2008.925 35.750
1 8 2 2 3T

3T

Alexandria Lagness8178
Stars and Stripes

9.000 9.200 8.6508.350 35.200
2T 2 7 9 5 

5 

Jade Profita8121
Premier - FL

8.725 8.550 8.8008.550 34.625
4T 7 5 6 6 

6 

Kenza Zammama8009
On Your Toes

8.450 8.575 9.0758.175 34.275
9 6 8 4 7 

7 

Hope Smith8920
Nassau Nastics

8.550 8.325 8.7508.150 33.775
8 9 9T 8 8 

8 

Kira Beaudin8120
Premier - FL

8.250 8.200 8.7758.500 33.725
11 10 6 7 9 

9 

Emma Swan8182
Stars and Stripes

7.925 8.925 8.3507.775 32.975
12 4 12 11 10 

10 

Gianna Grassi8177
Stars and Stripes

8.425 7.850 8.6257.800 32.700
10 11 11 10 11 

11 

Alix Weiss8119
Premier - FL

8.675 7.150 8.2008.150 32.175
6 12 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 D4 grp3
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gillian Haxton9058
Temple Terrace

9.100 9.350 9.1509.350 36.950
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lucy Frank868
Temple Terrace

9.275 9.075 9.0508.925 36.325
1 4 3 3 2 

2 

Madeline Sischo8122
Premier - FL

8.525 9.000 9.0758.900 35.500
4 5 4 2 3 

3 

Isabella Yepez867
Temple Terrace

8.650 9.500 9.0258.225 35.400
3 1 8 4 4 

4 

Maya Goldberg8981
Hollywood YMCA

8.425 9.400 8.6008.825 35.250
6T 2 5T 9 5 

5 

Lauren Robbins621
Hollywood YMCA

8.375 8.825 8.8009.000 35.000
9 7 2 6T 6 

6 

Kimberly Ortiz619
Hollywood YMCA

8.400 8.900 8.8508.000 34.150
8 6 9 5 7 

7 

Madeline Frank870
Temple Terrace

8.350 7.600 8.8008.825 33.575
10 11T 5T 6T 8 

8 

Alyssa Nasert8180
Stars and Stripes

8.450 7.900 8.6508.400 33.400
5 9 7 8 9 

9 

Samaya Martinez Jacome8852
InternationalBogota

8.425 8.125 8.3007.900 32.750
6T 8 10 11 10 

10 

Asaisa Malcolm7908
High Flyers Jamaica

8.125 7.750 8.5006.650 31.025
11 10 11 10 11 

11 

Tanasheree Danvers7906
High Flyers Jamaica

6.600 7.600 7.9256.200 28.325
12 11T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 D4 grp4
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valery Bernachea623
Hollywood YMCA

8.925 9.200 8.8259.025 35.975
3 2 3 6 1 

1 

Camila Chaves614
Hollywood YMCA

8.650 8.950 9.2509.075 35.925
6 6 2 2 2 

2 

Savannah Revels866
Temple Terrace

8.550 9.175 8.9509.200 35.875
7 3 1 5 3 

3 

Katelyn Kossow617
Hollywood YMCA

8.275 9.225 9.3509.000 35.850
11 1 4 1 4 

4 

Shannon Powell8123
Premier - FL

8.950 8.550 8.9758.800 35.275
2 9 6 4 5 

5 

Jessilynn Keys616
Hollywood YMCA

9.325 8.800 8.7508.050 34.925
1 7 10 8 6 

6 

Orly Sarnow622
Hollywood YMCA

8.150 9.000 8.8008.950 34.900
12 5 5 7 7 

7 

Isabella Hernandez863
Temple Terrace

8.850 8.400 9.0008.500 34.750
4T 10 8 3 8 

8 

Danielle Remington620
Hollywood YMCA

8.500 8.625 8.7008.750 34.575
8 8 7 9 9 

9 

Leyla Neymatova618
Hollywood YMCA

8.375 9.025 8.6758.000 34.075
10 4 11 10 10 

10 

Breonia Rowe7905
High Flyers Jamaica

8.850 8.000 8.1508.100 33.100
4T 11 9 13 11 

11 

Maria Serrana Lopez8854
InternationalBogota

8.450 7.800 8.5257.350 32.125
9 12 13 11T 12 

12 

Amanda Lawrence7907
High Flyers Jamaica

7.450 6.800 8.5257.925 30.700
13 13 12 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: D4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Temple Terrace 2S 110.425 27.525 28.025 27.475 27.400
11 1 1

2 InternationalBogota 2S 97.425 25.150 23.175 23.300 25.800
22 3 2

3 High Flyers Jamaica 2S 95.625 24.425 23.350 22.675 25.175
33 2 3
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: D4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hollywood YMCA 2L 109.600 26.900 28.000 27.100 27.600
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL 2L 106.825 26.700 26.400 26.525 27.200
22 2 2
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